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Inscrigao

103668
103278
104274
103589
103325
103331
104199
104241
104228
104161
104283
103265
104322
104311
104299
104279
103236
104242
104247
103242
103948
104211
103884
103866
103338
104070
104288
104295
103960
104303
103244
103343
104233
104323

103364

Nome

ABRAAO FERREIRA MONTEIRO ANDRADE
ACACIO FONSECA SALUSTIANO

ADRIANA BRANDAO COELHO

ANA CARLA CARNEIRO

ANA PATRICIA MARQUES DE CASTRO PAULA
ANDRE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ANNA ALLICY CAMARA DA SILVA FERNANDES SALLES
ANNA FLORENCA ARAUJO PINHO
ANTONIA FRANCIEUDA PINHEIRO CAVALCNATE
ANTONIO SIDNEY DA SILVA

AUGUSTA MARIA CARNEIRO SOUZA
AURILEIDE MARIA CARVALHO DA SILVA
BENEDITA DE OLIVEIRA

BENIMAR DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

BRUNA MONIK MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO PEREIRA FRANGCA

CAIO SILAS SILVA FAHEINA

CAMILLA TEIXEIRA HOLANDA MAGALHAES
CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES PARENTE
CARLOS MARCELLO MARREIRO SOARES
CHEILA MARIA DIAS DA PONTE

CINDY VIEIRA WIRTZBIKI

DAVID DOS ANJOS DINIZ

EDILANE DE SOUSA FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDITE BATISTA DE ALBUQUERQUE

ERICA LOPES RABELO

ERNESTO BRENER DOTE NOBRE
ESPEDITO AFONSO JUNIOR

EVANEZIA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

FABIO SARAIVA DE PAULA BAPTISTA
FELIPE FERREIRA DE SOUSA BASTOS
FRANCISCA ANALICE ARAUJO BARBOSA
FRANCISCA GABRIELLA BRITO TAVARES
FRANCISCA GOMES RODRIGUES

FRANCISCO ELIiSIO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA



No. Inscricdo Nome

36 104217 FRANCISCO ELVIS FIRMINO DA FONSECA
37 103835 FRANCISCO PEREIRA DE SOUSA FILHO

38 103349 FRANCISCO VALDEIR LIMA SILVA

39 104263 GEORGIANA ALVARES DE ANDRADE VIANA
40 104104 GISELLY TUANNY DE SOUSA SANTOS

41 103892 GUILHERME JULIO DA SILVA

42 104235 HOSANA MONICA FERNANDES TABOSA

43 104245 |IANNE MOREIRA SABOIA DE AQUINO

44 104286 ISABEL CRISTINA VERAS AGUIAR

45 103255 JACKELINE SA ROMCY

46 103248 JAMES ELEMIEVERSON CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
47 103025 JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA PINHEIRO

48 104087 JOAO RICARDO SALLES PINHEIRO FERNANDES
49 103346 JOSEANA LIMA DOS SANTOS SOARES

50 104290 JOSE ARIMATEIA DE OLIVEIRA

51 103291 JOSE EVERTON SILVA RODRIGUES

52 104334 JOSE LUIS PAIVA DE MENDONGA FERREIRA
53 104222 JOSIMAR SOUSA MACIEL

54 104276 JULIA LIVIA VIANA FRANGA

55 103910 JULIANA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO

56 104261 JULIANA GONGCALVES DE SOUSA

57 103267 KARINA TENORIO XIMENES

58 103962 KARINY SANTOS CANCIO

59 103304 KENNYA FERREIRA MENDES

60 104302 KILVIA PAULA SOARES MACEDO

61 104212 LUANA FREITAS COSTA

62 103905 LUAN CARLOS PENHA DE ARAUJO

63 103271 LUCAS RENAN MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

64 104287 LUCIANA SAVIA MASULLO VIEIRA

65 104336 MADELINE MARIA FROTA DE AMORIM

66 103369 MARA RUBIA SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA

67 104341 MARIA AUREMIRTES DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

68 103877 MARIA CLEIDE MIRANDA DA ROCHA

69 104324 MARIA DAS GRAGAS SAMPAIO DO VALE

70 103293 MARIA DULCE FEITOSA

71 104345 MARIA IRACI BARROS PINTO IRENE

72 103221 MARIA IRINEIDE DE ANDRADE MARTINS

73 103251 MARIA ISABEL DE SOUSA BEZERRA

74 103874 MARIA WALDILLENE NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
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Inscrigao

103667
104307
103301
103889
103872
104277
103315
104197
104339
104254
104317
104205
103240
104215
104310
104315
103279
104291
103303
104256
103318
104270
103354
104086
103274
104225
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103873
103853
102945
104281
103347

103312

Nome

MARILUCE DANTAS SOARES

MARJORY DOS ANJOS PESSOA

MARTA MARIA DE SOUSA MATOS
MARYNA VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE
NADIRLAN FERNANDES FONTINELE
NAHIANA DE SOUZA MARANO

NOELIA ARAUJO OLIVEIRA PORTELA
OLGA RODRIGUES LOIOLA

PATRICIA BORGES BARJUD COELHO
PRISCILA FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

PRYSCILA GOMES LOBO

RAQUEL COSTA LIMA DE MAGALHAES
REGINA CLAUDIA SOLON FERNANDES
RENATA OLIVEIRA LEORNE DANTAS
RISONEIDE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

ROBERTA VITORINO BELCHIOR MACIEL
ROSIANE DA COSTA GOMES

SARAH JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA

SAVANA DE QUEIROS SANTIAGO

SHEILA MARIA SANTIAGO BORGES
SHIRLY EMANUELLE ESTEVES IVO GOMES
SILVIA HELENA MOREIRA DA SILVA

SILVIA LORENA GIRAO BARRETO BARROS
SORAIA ROLIM CALDAS

STEPHANIE ROSALINA LIMA

SYLMARA CARLOS BRITO DOS SANTOS PITTA
SYLVIA DE SOUSA E SILVA

TAIS DE SOUZA MENDES

TANIA MARIA VASCONCELOS DE MORAIS
THATIANE LOBO LARA

THAYANE MACIEL BEZERRA

VALESKA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO

VANESSA KELLY DE OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE



